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Tämtaträffen 

Junior           

Plac. Namn St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt  
1 Elin Höggärde Bjärke SKF (Vg) 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 44/26 
2 Liam Vagerstam Värnamo Skf (Vg) 6 6 4 2 6 6 6 6 42/24 
3 Lina Karlsson Essunga SKF (Vg) 3 6 5 6 5 0 4 2 31/19 
4 Alfred Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden. 0 4 6 5 3 1 6 5 30/8 
5 Jakob Höggärde Bjärke SKF (Vg) 6 3 2 1 0 2 1 5 20/5 
              

Senior            

Plac. Namn St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt  
1 Benny Svensson Värö Skf (Ha) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47/34 
2 Christer Berntsson Varberg Skf (Ha) 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 46/28 
3 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf (Vg) 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 45/34 
4 Jörgen Gustavsson Varberg Skf (Ha) 5 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 44/27 
5 Kasper Svensson Skölvene-Ölanda. 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 43/20 
6 Ulf Gunteberg Tämta Skg (Vg) 3 6 5 3 4 5 6 6 38/14 
7 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skg (Sm) 6 5 4 3 3 5 5 6 37/20 
8 Alan Kerr Varberg Skf (Ha) 5 4 5 5 4 6 1 3 33/20 
9 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skg (Ös) 3 6 5 6 3 5 4 1 33/17 
10 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta Skg (Vg) 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 6 33/16 
11 Anders Rahm Essunga SKF (Vg) 2 3 3 2 1 6 2 1 20/7 
              

Veteran       

Plac. Namn St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt  
1 Tomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö Skf (Ha) 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 44/22 
2 Olof Danielsson Bjärke SKF (Vg) 6 6 6 4 3 4 6 6 41/18 
3 Rolf Garn Forshälla/Herrestad. 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 39/18 
              

Liggande 

Plac. Namn St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt  
1 Joel Hertzman Skölvene-Ölanda. 6 6 5 6 0 2 5 6 36/20 
2 Sebastian Svensson Jönköpings Skg (Sm) 6 5 6 4 6 4 1 3 35/14 
3 Jan-Eric Larsson Lindome/Kungsbac. 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 1 34/17 
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Kikare 

Plac. Namn St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt  
1 Lars-Ola Cimmerbäck Sjuhäradsbygdens. 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48/43  a) 
2 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings Skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48/43  a) 
3 Patrik Nilsson Götene Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48/41 
4 Rickard Hilmersson Götene Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47/40 
5 Johan Sundkler Götene Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47/38 
5 Mikael Lantto Götene Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47/38 
7 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings Skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47/33 
8 Pontus Andersson Mariestads Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 46/41 
9 Dick Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygdens. 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 6 43/28 
10 Hani Ismail Sjuhäradsbygdens. 6 6 6 6 6 6 1 4 41/31 
11 Björn Bjarnason Värnamo Skf (Sm) 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 4 40/30 
12 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygdens. 5 5 6 4 6 6 3 5 40/28 
13 Pontus Larsson Sjuhäradsbygdens. 5 5 6 6 6 5 0 0 33/25 
 
a) Särskilt på sista innerträffen 4 mot 3. 
 

Lag, Diopter           

Varberg Skf 90 tr. 
 Christer Berntsson  46 
 Jörgen Gustavsson  44 
 
Skölvene-Ölanda Skf 79 tr. 
 Kasper Svensson  43 
 Joel Hertzman  36 
 
Jönköping Skg 72 tr. 
 Oscar Johansson  37 
 Sebastian Svensson  35 
 
 

Lag, Kikare           

Lidköping Skf 95 tr. 
 Lennart Gustafsson  48 
 Mona Rundqvist  47 
 
Götene Skg 94 tr. 
 Rickard Hilmersson  47 
 Johan Sundkler  47 
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 DM-Västergötland 

Junior           

Plac. Namn  Totalt Medalj 
1 Elin Höggärde Bjärke SKF (Vg)  44/26 Guld 
2 Lina Karlsson Essunga SKF (Vg)  31/19 Silver 
3 Alfred Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden.  30/8  Brons 
4 Jakob Höggärde Bjärke SKF (Vg)  20/5 
      

Senior    

Plac. Namn  Totalt Medalj 
1 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf (Vg)  45/34 Guld 
2 Kasper Svensson Skölvene-Ölanda.  43/20 Silver 
3 Ulf Gunteberg Tämta Skg (Vg)  38/14 Brons 
4 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta Skg (Vg)  33/16 
5 Anders Rahm Essunga SKF (Vg)  20/7 
      

Veteran   

Plac. Namn  Totalt Medalj 
1 Olof Danielsson Bjärke SKF (Vg)  41/18 Guld 
 

Liggande 

Plac. Namn  Totalt Medalj 
1 Joel Hertzman Skölvene-Ölanda.  36/20 Guld 
      

Kikare 

Plac. Namn  Totalt Medalj 
1 Lars-Ola Cimmerbäck Sjuhäradsbygdens.  48/43 Guld  
2 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings Skf (Vg)  48/43 Silver 
3 Patrik Nilsson Götene Skg (Vg)  48/41 Brons 
4 Rickard Hilmersson Götene Skg (Vg)  47/40 
5 Johan Sundkler Götene Skg (Vg)  47/38 
5 Mikael Lantto Götene Skg (Vg)  47/38 
7 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings Skf (Vg)  47/33 
8 Pontus Andersson Mariestads Skg (Vg)  46/41 
9 Dick Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygdens.  43/28 
10 Hani Ismail Sjuhäradsbygdens.  41/31 
11 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygdens.  40/28 
12 Pontus Larsson Sjuhäradsbygdens.  33/25 
 
 
Mål o Avstånd 
1. Tunna Känt/Knä 80 m. 5. ¼ / T7 Knä 65 m. 
2. Φ 25 mm  30 m. 6. L2 / L14  82 m. 
3. S20v  / S4v Känt 60 m. 7. B65 / B13  100 m. Kikare c30 / C6 
4. L1 / L9 Känt 60 m. 8. B100 / B20  120m 

 
JF= 45 Träff.- 


